
Pos. 

NK SportCup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NK SportCup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

6 

27 

14 

558 

99 

168 

89 

10 

11 

227 

63 

9 

12 

68 

34 

26 

18 

111 

64 

21 

17 

94 

48 

54 

52 

2 

37 

50 

7 

Name 

Mike Zeegers 

Pieter Rozema 

Rens Vink 

Geert de Rooy 

Sjak van Dijk 

Roel Botter 

Mark van der Vegt 

Peter van Aken 

Paul Kroeze 

Gerard Streefland 

Edwin Bottelier 

Patrick van Buggenum 

Jacob Roskam 

Henk van Asselt 

Patricia Kok 

Martin Brenner 

Mark de Groot 

Ashwin van der Flier 

Bart van Drunen 

Hans Bergsma 

Kevin Groeneveld 

Brian Kros 

Anita Kallabis 

Steven van Haren 

Hilde Wolters 

Erwin Krot 

Johan Hulst 

Evert Wind 

Sander Brons 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

KTM RC 8R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 999 

BMW HP4 

KawasakiZX 7R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Klasse 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff. 

16.394 

18.582 

20.952 

22.901 

41.375 

42.149 

49.520 

50.225 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

5.303 

10.582 

20.717 

26.681 

31.962 

32.652 

36.454 

38.394 

40.534 

40.579 

41.009 

54.089 

1:01.936 

1:24.551 

1:25.889 

Abstand 

16.394 

2.188 

2.370 

1.949 

18.474 

0.774 

7.371 

0.705 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

5.303 

5.279 

10.135 

5.964 

5.281 

0.690 

3.802 

1.940 

2.140 

0.045 

0.430 

13.080 

7.847 

22.615 

1.338 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.725 

1:38.415 

1:39.816 

1:39.385 

1:39.615 

1:41.159 

1:40.445 

1:41.813 

1:42.619 

1:49.717 

1:42.801 

1:39.631 

1:38.665 

1:39.090 

1:40.690 

1:39.707 

1:40.848 

1:41.750 

1:41.553 

1:41.077 

1:42.325 

1:40.882 

1:41.087 

1:43.251 

1:44.483 

1:44.759 

1:45.897 

Gesamtzeit 

18:13.887 

18:30.281 

18:32.469 

18:34.839 

18:36.788 

18:55.262 

18:56.036 

19:03.407 

19:04.112 

18:54.542 

9:21.580 

18:29.815 

18:35.118 

18:40.397 

18:50.532 

18:56.496 

19:01.777 

19:02.467 

19:06.269 

19:08.209 

19:10.349 

19:10.394 

19:10.824 

19:23.904 

19:31.751 

19:54.366 

19:55.704 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

15.928 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

133,655 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:37.725 

Beste Geschw. 

136,006 

Beste Runde von 
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DRC 6 Hockenheimring / D 

SportCup 600/SportCup 1000 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:58:54 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 

06.08.2016 10:55 


